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dinsdag   21:00 Lanes 3 - 8
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 5 6 Strike Back 82 38 68,3 27768 554 59 656 1796
2 7 2 RMR 78 42 65,0 27173 564 51 641 1846
3 8 3 JaFaRi 78 42 65,0 26937 473 125 572 1594
4 6 1 TotalPrint 58 62 48,3 26092 477 110 598 1604
5 4 4 The Bengerts 56 64 46,7 25913 459 130 560 1569
6 3 5 De Muppets 8 112 6,7 19864 340 180 409 1058

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 JaFaRi 574 569 612 1755 2 <---> Strike Back 599 685 553 1837 6
5-6 RMR 633 535 635 1803 6 <---> The Bengerts 554 561 499 1614 2
7-8 De Muppets 0 0 0 0 0 <---> TotalPrint 587 567 599 1753 8

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8
 16  26-12  5- 4  6- 1  2- 3
 17  02-01  2- 1  4- 3  6- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 627 Strike Back 584 RMR 489 TotalPrint
Scratch Series 1663 Strike Back 1650 RMR 1423 TotalPrint

Handicap Game 685 Strike Back 635 RMR 612 JaFaRi
Handicap Series 1837 Strike Back 1803 RMR 1755 JaFaRi

Men Scratch Game 227 Robert-Jan van der 223 René Koopmanscha 216 Werner van Ginneke
Scratch Series 599 Robert-Jan van der 598 Werner van Ginneke 590 Mark van den Kieboo
Handicap Gam 242 Robert-Jan van der 236 Werner van Ginneke 231 René Koopmanscha
Handicap Serie 658 Werner van Ginneke 644 Robert-Jan van der 632 Emile Martens

Women Scratch Game 202 Annette Kieboom 174 Farida Pascoal-Blo 138 Simone van der Poel
Scratch Series 489 Annette Kieboom 485 Farida Pascoal-Blo 346 Simone van der Poel
Handicap Gam 243 Annette Kieboom 224 Farida Pascoal-Blo 198 Simone van der Poel
Handicap Serie 635 Farida Pascoal-Blo 612 Annette Kieboom 526 Simone van der Poel

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 656 Strike Back 641 RMR 598 TotalPrint
Scratch Series 1846 RMR 1796 Strike Back 1604 TotalPrint

Handicap Game 715 Strike Back 714 TotalPrint 702 JaFaRi
Handicap Series 1993 Strike Back 1975 RMR 1952 TotalPrint

Men Scratch Game 278 Werner van Ginneke 273 Ben Bruikman 268 Robert-Jan van der 
268 Mark van den Kieboo

Scratch Series 779 Mark van den Kieboo 680 Emile Martens 672 René Koopmanscha
Handicap Gam 304 Ben Bruikman 298 Werner van Ginneke 278 Robert-Jan van der 
Handicap Serie 794 Mark van den Kieboo 734 Emile Martens 729 Ben Bruikman

Women Scratch Game 208 Amanda Bevers 205 Annette Kieboom 202 Farida Pascoal-Blo
Scratch Series 539 Annette Kieboom 536 Amanda Bevers 485 Farida Pascoal-Blo
Handicap Gam 252 Annette Kieboom 244 Farida Pascoal-Blo 232 Amanda Bevers
Handicap Serie 680 Annette Kieboom 635 Farida Pascoal-Blo 608 Amanda Bevers

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

1 - TotalPrint  Lane 6  Ave=477
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Werner van Ginneken 7801 42 185 20
Bryan van Spaandonk 7224 42 172 30
Sanne van Dongen 2523 21 120 60
Peter van Rijthoven 0 0 120 60

2 - RMR  Lane 7  Ave=564
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Robert-Jan van der Steen 6913 36 192 14
Mark Voermans 7317 42 174 28
René Koopmanschap 7747 39 198 9
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3 - JaFaRi  Lane 8  Ave=473
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Rick Bruikman 7435 45 165 36
Farida Pascoal-Blom 4463 30 148 49
Jan de Nooijer 5763 36 160 40
Pascal van Rijthoven 3438 18 191 15

4 - The Bengerts  Lane 4  Ave=459
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Ben Bruikman 7543 45 167 34
Gert-Jan van Bers 4921 30 164 36
Theo Jacobs 5400 42 128 60

5 - De Muppets  Lane 3  Ave=340
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Monique van der Poel 771 7 bk123 60
Simone van der Poel 4153 42 98 60
Adrie van der Poel 5029 42 119 60

6 - Strike Back  Lane 5  Ave=554
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Mark van den Kieboom 8707 42 207 2
Emile Martens 8536 45 189 16
Annette Kieboom 6651 42 158 41
Amanda Bevers 1069 6 bk180 24

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mark van den Kieboom 207 2 8707 42 268 779 273 794 181 215 194 590 593
René Koopmanschap 198 9 7747 39 244 672 251 702 223 157 200 580 604
Robert-Jan van der Steen 192 14 6913 36 268 665 278 698 202 170 227 599 644
Pascal van Rijthoven 191 15 3438 18 234 644 252 686 0 0
Emile Martens 189 16 8536 45 247 680 265 734 195 210 179 584 632
Werner van Ginneken 185 20 7801 42 278 656 298 728 216 180 202 598 658
Amanda Bevers bk180 24 1069 6 208 536 232 608 0 0
Mark Voermans 174 28 7317 42 221 613 246 685 a157 a157 a157 471 555
Bryan van Spaandonk 172 30 7224 42 238 628 272 724 153 169 179 501 591
Ben Bruikman 167 34 7543 45 273 636 304 729 141 149 125 415 511
Rick Bruikman 165 36 7435 45 217 559 253 679 133 146 148 427 532
Gert-Jan van Bers 164 36 4921 30 232 620 267 728 159 138 132 429 534
Jan de Nooijer 160 40 5763 36 213 532 253 652 160 143 165 468 588
Annette Kieboom 158 41 6651 42 205 539 252 680 165 202 122 489 612
Farida Pascoal-Blom 148 49 4463 30 202 485 244 635 156 155 174 485 635
Theo Jacobs 128 60 5400 42 175 415 235 595 127 147 115 389 569
Sanne van Dongen 120 60 2523 21 171 415 231 595 a108 a108 a108 324 504
Adrie van der Poel 119 60 5029 42 161 418 221 598 a108 a108 a108 324 504
Monique van der Poel bk123 60 771 7 132 329 192 509 a111 a111 a111 333 513
Simone van der Poel 98 60 4153 42 146 347 206 527 138 82 126 346 526
Peter van Rijthoven 120 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
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